
 
 

 
2016-17 Coaching Positions Available 

UPDATED 10/10/16 
POSTED ALPHABETICLY 

 
Bay Shore School District: 
V Girls Basketball Assistant Coach 
JV Girls Basketball Coach 
Contact: Claude Kasman, Athletic Director 
email: ckasman@bayshore.k12.ny.us  
phone: 631-968-1186 
posted 9/19/16 
 
Comsewogue School District 
Junior Varsity Girls Basketball - Head 
Contact: Matteo DeVincenzo, Director of Health, Physical Education and Athletics  
email: mdevincenzo@comsewogue.k12.ny.us 
updated 9/15/16 
 
East Islip School District 
Girls Varsity Basketball Coach 
Must have current FA/CPR/AED and current coaching certifications. 
Interested candidates, please contact: 
Contact:  Stephen Restivo, Director of Health, Physical Education and Athletics 
Phone: 631-224-2138/9 
Fax: 631-581-8204 
Email:  srestivo@eischools.org  
updated 9/13/16 
 
Lawrence Woodmere Academy 
Boys Varsity Assistant basketball Coach 
Contact Jeff Weiss 
Jweiss@lawrencewoodmere.org 
POSTED 10/9/16 
 
Malverne School Distict 
Varsity Girls Basketball - Ass't. Coach 
JV Girls Basketball 
Contact: Micheal Pelan - (516) 887-6485 
Updated 9/28/16 
 
North Babylon School District 
Assistant Varsity Girls' Basketball 
JV Girls' Basketball 
Applicants should send letter of interest to: 
Contact:  John V. Sparacio 
Email:  jsparacio@northbabylonschools.net  
Phone:  631-620-7052 
Fax:  631-321-3394 
posted 9/1/16 
 
Northport School District 
High School JV9 Boys Basketball Coach 
Contact:  Paul Klimuszko, Director of Physical Education, Athletics and Health 
paul.klimuszko@northport.k12.ny.us 
updated 10/3/16 
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Port Jefferson School District 
-JV Girls' Basketball 
-Middle School Girls' Basketball 
Valid NYS Coaching certification required.​ 
Contact: Danielle Turner, Director of Health, Physical Education, and Athletics 
Phone #: 631.791.4441 (p) / 631.476.4403 (f) 
posted 9/7/16 
 
Port Washington School District 
JV Boys Basketball Coach 
Contact: Stephanie Joannon - (516) 767-5995 
Posted 6/14/16 
 
Roslyn School District 
Contact: JV Girls Basketball 
Michael Brostowski - (516) 801-5160 
UPDATED 9/15/16 
 

Smithtown School District 
JV Girls Basketball coach 
Contact: Pat Smith 
Email: psmith@smithtown.k12.ny.us  
posted 8/23/16 
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